Disclosure Use this form for				ee int	formation, m	ust be s	igned ar	nd su	ibmitted alo	Amendme Yes Yes Yes	□ No	
Do not use this f	self-calls see any continue par		ormation.	NI IVO MANAGEMENT	Mark Anna Mark Street Control of the		HADESTANDING A	WWW.				
1. Committee II a. Full Name	ntormatic	n								c, ID Number		
Carlos Swing	er 4 Cit	v Cour	ncil							ZCETA3		
b. Mailing Address				<u>.</u>)		el ljeges je	anger, y.			d. Date Filed	Haras de Maria	
3702 Standa										1/30/2020		
Fayetteville,	NC 283	06								e. Phone Numb		
										(910) 302-	8766	
2. Report Year	3. Period	l Start	Date (mm/dd	<i>(</i> 53)	4. Period E	nd Dat	e (mm/dd	Vyy)	5. Treasur	er Full Name		
2019	12/31/2	2019			01/31/202	20			Carlos S	winger		
6. Type of Com		heck O	ne)			ort (ch			type of rep	ort from one c	ategory)	
Candidate Can	npaign	Party	rendum	Mur	n <mark>icipal</mark> Organizational	-44-11-19	State/Co		Honol	Referendum Organizati	anal	
PAC Independent E	xnenditure			片	Thirty-five day		I —	nterly		Pre-referer		
Legal Expense	-		I dilotator	后	Pre-primary			First		Final		
					Pre-election			Seco		Supplemen	ntal Final	
7. Type of Fun	d (if ap)	olicable, e	check one)	₽	Pre-runoff		H	Third		Annual		
Booster Fund Building Fund				Ιп	Semi-annual				 ·			
Dunaing Fund				岗	Year End				Year	Report Name		
Other:					Final			Yea	r End	<u>and trapin</u> and an arranged the state of th		
8. Number of F	'undraise	rs this]	Report	\Box	Special		Fina	al				
							Spe					
11. Account In	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		iga ilik siauconug				count In					
a. Financial Institu		ame		. 357.59					Full Name	The same of the same of the same	The transfer against the	
First Citizer	Bank						Citize	n B	ank	· I	<u> </u>	
b. Purpose			c. Account C	ode	b. Purpose					c. Account Co	1e	
Campaign l	∟xpens	es			Campaign Expenses							
			d. Period Be	gin Ba	alance					d. Period Begi	n Balance	
			\$100.00)						\$100.00		
CERTIFICAT	ION		1		an en		12.11.11.	1 1 1 1	grand and the second	and the state of the state of		
	eral Statute	s and tha	at no funds a	e cor	nmingled with	prohibi	ted or otl	her n	on-disclosed	2B & 22D-22M funds. I further	of Chapter 163 certify that this	
Carlos Sv	vinger			_						1/30	/2019	
The state of the s	Printed Nan		er	-	Sig	nature of	Appointe	d Tre	asurer	August Marian Company	Date	
FOR OFFICE Date Recei	ved:	1.Y 4	31 12	20	Emplo		K K	J T		elivery Method Normal Mai Registered I		
Date Postm	iarked:		1-1-1-1	<u>-</u> -	Employ	yee:		<u>J</u>] Hand Delive	ered	
Date Scanned: Employee: Electronically Filed							iy fiied					

Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.

Employee:

Date Data Entered:

Signer has not received mandatory training

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Detailed Summary

Amendment Yes ☐ No

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information 1, Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number ZCETA3 Semi Annual Year End Carlos Swinger 4 City Council Total this Total this 2019 Start of Election Cycle: January 1, Election Cycle Reporting Period \$100.00 \$100.00 4) Cash on Hand at Start RECEIPTS \$310.00 5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals \$200.00 (CRO-1205) (CRO-1210) \$100.00 \$600.00 6) Contributions from Individuals 7) Contributions from Political Party Committees (CRO-1220) (CRO-1230) 8) Contributions from Other Political Committees \$ 7516.83 9) Loan Proceeds (CRO-1410) \$1480.00 (CRO-1240) 10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee 11) Other Receipt Sources \$ (CRO-1250) \$ 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts \$ 11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) \$ \$ (CRO-1250) 11c) Outside Sources of Income \$ (CRO-1270) \$ 11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources \$ (CRO-1265) \$ 11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales 12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 11d and 11e) \$1780.00 \$8426.83 EXPENDITURES 13) Disbursements \$1780.00 \$8426.83 (CRO-1310) 13a) Operating Expenditures 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) \$ (CRO-1310) \$ \$ 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures \$ (CRO-1315) Ŝ 14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures \$ \$ (CRO-1420) 15) Loan Repayments \$ 16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee (CRO-1320) S \$ (CRO-1510) 17) In-Kind Contributions \$8426.83 \$1780.00 18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) \$100.00 \$100.00 19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CRO-1330) 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees \$ 21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) (CRO-1430) \$ (CRO-1610) \$ 22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee (CRO-1620) \$ 23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee (CRO-1720) \$ 24) Account Transfers Within the Committee \$ (CRO-1710) 25) Administrative Support \$ (CRO-1440) Ŝ 26) Forgiven Loans \$ \$ (CRO-2220) 27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum \$ (CRO-1215) 28) Contributions to be Refunded

Aggregated Cont	ributions from I	ndividuals Pa	ge of	Amendment Yes No
Optional form used to re 1. Committee Full Name			Commence of the Commence of th	ID Number
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<u>~</u>		CETA3
Carlos Swinger 4 City				CETAS
3. Contributor Information Amend b. Account Code	A forth M. Decker and a second and a second section by the first and a second section by	d. In-Kind Description	e, Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount
Add Remove	e-cash		10/25/2019	\$50.00
Add Remove	e-cash		10/27/2019	\$ 50.00
Add Remove	e-cash		10/28/2019	\$50.00
Add Remove	e-cash		10/29/2019	\$50.00
Add Remove				\$
Add Remove				\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
Add Remove			:	\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
Add Remove				\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
Add Remove				\$
☐ Add ☐ Remove				\$
Add Remove				\$

\$

\$

Add

Remove

					Amendmen	.t
Disbursements	Pg	1_	of	3	☐ Yes	☐ No
1 d f f	*****	a aantri	hati	and to or	andidata/no	dition

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political

	coordinated party ex		da aranga kanga ka	ingibine and any significant and area.	per meille	na-namenananananan	(celliforesimen	SHIPANING YORKA DAMIH PERSONA KERBANG BERMANING BERMANING BERMANING BERMANING BERMANING BERMANING BERMANING BE
1, Committee F	ull Name (and Fun	d if applicable)						2. ID Number
Carlos Swinger 4 City Council								ZCETA3
3. Type of Disb	. Type of Disbursement (Please use separate CRO-1310 forms for each type of Disbursement.)							
Operating Exp	enses Co	ntributions to Candida	tes/Politic	al Committees		C00	rdinat	ed Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform	nation		X	Add 🔲	Rei	nove	(Colpes)	
Principal Colleges (AC 400 CA School La Series Consultation)	lailing Address & Pl	none		b. Coordinat	ed Co	mmittee Name	. (4.4)	d. Comments
(include city, state								Canvassing
Christian Gra								53.,,, u. 5g
Omionan on	4.00			c. Level Regi	stere		4 (4.54)	
				☐ Federal		County:		
				State		Municipa Municipa	dity:	e. Election Sum to Date
								\$
f. Account Code	g, Form of Payment	h, Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j, A	mount	k. R	equired Remarks
	e-cash	E	11/	1/2019	\$	125.00		
					\$			
4. Payee Infori	nation		X	Add 🔲	Re	nove		
	ling Address & Phone			der for the second seco	ed C	ommittee Nam	e	d. Comments
(include city, sta						.,		Canvassing
Jodecci Ha				ļ				Canvaconig
Jouecciiia	iuy			c. Level Regi	stere	d (Specify)	. 5 + 5 +	
				Federal	Federal			
				☐ State		Municip	ality:	e. Election Sum to Date
								\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i Date/	 mm/dd/yyyy)	li A	mount 3000	k. R	l equired Remarks
i. Account Code	e-cash	E		1/2019	\$	175.00		
	e-casii	<u> </u>	1 17	1/2010	+	175.00	-	
				winness with constituted	\$	Avel Landon et al Perrishe mensorus obsoco	zeninkozósov	linalini tahal pasa da Shidawa nikazasan za sa da jirkili kin da kara mara kasa si kara sa kara sa kara sa kar
4. Payee Infor					ASSESSED FOR	move	86.50	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	iling Address & Phone			b. Coordina	ted C	ommittee Nam	e	d. Comments
(include city, st				4				Canvassing
Celma Grav	res			c. Level Reg	ictor	of (Specify)	1, 1, 1,	- Canvaconing
				Federal	isici	County:		-
				State		$=$ $^{\prime}$	ality:	e, Election Sum to Date
								¢
								\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. A	inount	k. I	Required Remarks
	e-cash	E	11/	1/2019	\$	100.00		
					\$			
5. Total only t	his Page		1					\$400.00
#2X00034300300000000000000000000000000000	South and the Parish							
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses)							econdociii	\$ 1780.00
(This line goes in line 13h of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)							9 1700.00	
	in line 13c of Detailed S							
Continues in obsessing the problem of a methodologic	Codes (List details	ZITTIN PSEPTÄNDESÄTENÄSTÄNKÄRAZ (LINGALOSPAGNO)	SUMMERS PROPERTY	BHONGGOIGH BHOCGOGOIGH GIRL	100 min			
A* - Media	80/2004/03/A Windows (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (0.000) (
E - Salaries	F* - Equi			olitical Party				ing Public Office Expenses
I - Postage								tion to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other								
* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)								

					Amendmen	ıt
Disbursements	Pg	2_	of	_3_	☐ Yes	☐ No
Lea this form to raport avacabilities from the committee for operating ex	nence	e contri	ibuti	me to c	andidate/ne	olitical

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee F	. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2.1D Number							
Carlos Swinger 4 City Council							ZCETA3	
3. Type of Disb		e use separate CF	RO-1310	forms for e	ach	type of Disb	urse	ment.)
Ulderty, the analysis of the residence o	☑ Operating Expenses ☐ Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees ☐ Coordinated Party Expenditures							
4. Payee Inforn			X	Add 🔲	Ren	nove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name							d. Comments	
(include city, state,	_							Canvassing
Christian Gra	aves			c. Level Regi	ctores	(Specifu)	14 p. 4	
				Federal	oici EU	County:		
				State		Municipa	lity:	e. Election Sum to Date
						•		\$
	l n	II. n 2.1	1. 5		<u> </u>	1.1.	(), r	
f. Account Code	g, Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	1	mm/dd/yyyy)	1.		K. K	equired Remarks
	e-cash	E	11/	/1/2019	\$	125.00	<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>	\$			www.wepanoesewenewerous
4, Payee Inforn			X	Add 🔲	Ren	nove		
	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinat	ed Co	mmittee Name	e Til	d. Comments
(include city, sta		the sea Park A Co. Co.	+ + 1 + 2 h ; ; ;	-				Canvassing
Jodecci Har	dy			c. Level Regi	stere	l (Specify)	:446	
				Federal	J	County:		
				State		Municipa	lity:	e. Election Sum to Date
								\$
	T	II b	T. =		(. ·		I. =	•
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h, Purpose Code	1	mm/dd/yyyy)	ľ	nount	K. R	equired Remarks
	e-cash	E	11/	1/2019	\$	175.00		
					\$			
4, Payee Infori	nation		X	Add 🔲	Rei	nove		
	ling Address & Phone	re out was trade transport of \$110,115,500 to \$50,000.	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		led Co	ommittee Nam	e e	d. Comments
(include city, sta	te, & zip)			1				Comvens!
Celma Grav	es			<u> </u>	. ,	1/0 /0	1 1	Canvassing
				c. Level Register Federal		d (Specify) County:		-
ł				State		Municipa	ality:	e. Election Sum to Date
								\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	1	mount	k. R	tequired Remarks
	e-cash	E	11/	1/2019	\$	100.00		
					\$			
5. Total only th	nis Page							\$400.00
\$400,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000	en karen kultura da la karaban banasa da na karaban banasa k		A 150 DE DA 150 DE DE		(85/4/35)			
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses)								4700.00
(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)							\$ 1780.00	
(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)								
7. Purpose C	7. Purpose Codes (List détailed expenditure code in (h.) above)							
A* - Media B* - Printing C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate							ther Candidate	
E - Salaries	F* - Equi			olitical Party				ng Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penal	ties	K* - (Office Expe	nses	Q* - D	ona	tion to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other	re detailed explana			e fiala 71-X	1000		32/N200	
• «Coaes requi	re actanca expiana	mon an requirea	ı cınark	S LICIU (K)		ONLY MEDISTRANCE OF THE OWN	Géntilitées	minecosyn prosecutiva a com servici a com

Cont	ributions fr	om Individua	als	Pg	of		Amendment Yes	□ No
		ndividual contribution			er \$50 if form CR	against alternation	205 is not us	
1. Com	nittee Full Nam	e (and Fund if app	licable)			2. II) Number	
Carlos Swinger 4 City Council							ETA3	
5/2000000000000000000000000000000000000	ributor Informa	enember to 1920 to the transfer of the first of the first three and not extracted the first on a con-	Ø	reservatoreti (b.m.cs.xven), et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	nove			
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	nne, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. Co	nments	
	e city, state, & zip) c Carrington	1,14,14,14,1						
CMR ·	437, Box 717			c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field			
APO,	AE 09134					e, El	ection Sum to 1	Date
						\$		
f. Prior	g, Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i, In-Kind Descrip	l tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
		e-cash			11/4/2019		\$100.00	
							\$	
							\$	
3, Cont	ributor Inform	ation	, <u> </u>	Add 🔲 Rei	nove			
	ame, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/Profe.	ssion	d. C	onments	
(meno	le city, state, & zip)			-				
				c. Employer's Na	ne/Specific Field			
						e. El	ection Sum to	Date
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h, Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	1.1751.5
							\$	
							\$	
							\$	
3. Con	tributor Inform	ation		Add 🔲 Re	move			
	lame, Mailing Addr	the state of the s		b. Job Title/Profe	ession	d. C	comments	inerek ozna nadaji
(inclu	de city, state, & zip)							
				c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field			
Į.				-		e. E	lection Sum to	Date
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	
							\$	
							\$	
							\$	
4. To	tal only this I	· Page				\$	100.00	
5. To	tal of ALL C	RO-1210 Pages	Page CRO 1100			\$	100.00	

Disbursem	onto				-	0 -	^	Amendment Yes No
	report expenditures	from the committee	e for a	nerating exp	Pg ense	_3_ of es_contribution	ئد. ons t	The state of the s
	coordinated party ex		00 101 0	peruning emp	, O 11 5 4			P
1, Committee K	ull Name (and Fun	d if applicable)	26. ijk 22		200 - 200 200 - 200	(1) (1) (2) (3)		2. ID Number
Carlos Swind	ger 4 City Counci	I						ZCETA3
3. Type of Disb	No Direct of New Amile Control	e use separate CR	0-1310	forms for e	acli	tvne of Dish	urse	And the second s
Operating Exp	######################################	tributions to Candida				The state of the s		ed Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	and every convent	nove		
AND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS O	lailing Address & Ph	ione		b. Coordinate	ed Co	ommittee Name	1449	d. Comments
(include city, state,	, & zip)							Canvassing
Erick McLeo	d			c. Level Regi	stere	d (Specify)	u eë	
				Federal		County:	, i	
				State		Municipa Municipa	lity:	e. Election Sum to Date
								\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	lı. Purpose Code	i. Date (l mn/dd/yyyy)	li. A	mount	k, R	l equired Remarks
	e-cash	E		2/2019	\$	25.00		
	0 000		- ' '		\$			
4. Payee Infori			M	Add 🔲	<u> </u>	move	<u> </u>	
The second of th	ling Address & Phone			Military and American	Smanuse	ommittee Namo		d. Comments
(include city, sta	医骶骨 化光光 化邻唑二氏病 经收益的 化电池							Canvassing
DeMya Jon	es						····	
,				c. Level Regi	istere	d (Specify) County:	14 14 14	
				State		Municipa	lity:	e. Election Sum to Date
								\$
		l. B. G. L.	4 75		1		lı. r	
f. Account Code	g, Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		mm/dd/yyyy)	1.		K. K	equired Remarks
	e-cash	E	13/	2/2019	\$	75.00	-	
					\$			
4. Payee Infor	20/Unitative Looks are no contract in 24/5/2/1/92/4/11/4/16 it is not a see		X	Add	Re	move		
	ling Address & Phone			b. Coordinat	ted C	ommittee Nam	e	d. Comments
(include city, sta				1				Canvassing
Mandi Autry	•			c. Level Reg	istere	ed (Specify)	9.55	1
				Federal		County:		
				☐ State		Municipa	ality:	e, Election Sum to Date
								\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	lı. Purpose Code	i. Date	_l (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. A	mount	k, I	Required Remarks
	e-cash	E	1	2/2019	\$	75.00		
					\$		\dagger	
5. Total only t	his Page	1					COSSIV.	\$175.00
Terrorisa (residual activada de la constitución	llis I age L CRO-1310 Pages						Sept Basis	4170.00
	in line 13a of Detailed Si		inn it On	eratina Evnen	cec)			64700 00
	in line 13h of Detailed St					Political Comn	1)	\$1780.00

7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (h.) above)

(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)

D - To Another Candidate C* - Fundraising A* - Media B* - Printing

G - Political Party

 H^{\ast} - Holding Public Office Expenses E - Salaries F* - Equipment K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund I - Postage J - Penaltics

O* Other * Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

• Name of committee to receive loan: Car	los Swinger 4 City Council						
Person or committee to make loan: Carlos & Mary Swinger							
• Date of loan to committee: 10/30/2019							
Name of lending institution and account number (source):							
• Amount of loan: \$1480.00							
Description (if in-kind loan):							
 Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): CarlosSwinger 							
Period of loan:							
Rate of interest of loan: O							
Security pledged for loan: 0							
I, Carlos Swinger (Person lending money to committee)	_, acknowledge that all of the information						
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I futhat has an outstanding balance to any source.							
- is	10/30/2019						
Signature of Lender	Date Signed						
- Land	10/30/2019						
Signature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed							
CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds S	•						